

# PROPELLER LOGBOOK

Aircraft Model Cessna 177 RG
Aircraft S/N
Engine Model Lyc Io-360 - A186D S/N L-21323-51A
Propeller Model 628346207
Blade Model 78 TCA-O
Hub Serial No. 76367/
Blade Serial No. 1
2_872621
3
4

#### LIMITED WARRANTY

Northwest Propeller Service warrants this product to be free of defects in workmanship and materials under normal use and service for a period of:\_\_\_\_\_months or\_\_\_\_hours which every comes first.

Northwest Propeller Service obligation under this warranty will be to repair any warrantable unit at the discretion of the Northwest Propeller Service Overhaul Facility.

No field repairs are authorized and any tampering with or breaking of seals will invalidate any and all warranties of this product.

In application for warranty it is the customers responsibility to return this product with any frieght and handling services "pre-paid", with verification of the installation and removal dates of the warranted item (i.e. copies of the log book entries or work orders.)

Warranty will not be valid unless the above information is received with the part.

THIS WARRANTY DOES NOT COVER OR INCLUDE ANY LABOR CHARGES.

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE HOURS	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL HOURS	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED
126/1			Complete overhaul of propeller per McCauley manual 280630 . Complied with all applicable McCauley service information.  Returned to service by: Northwest Propeller Service, Inc. Work Order FAA Repair Station #IT6R625N 14273

	-	Annual subsection in recommendation of the	
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED
	HOURS	HOURS	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORKS ENGAGED
	0.5MOH	0.0	Installed This Propeller on Cossna 177R6
2- Fabol			N1948B S/N 177RG 0564 Opperationaly
And the second second second second			Checked Ok & Forther AIP 537522581
8,22-02	Tech = 30%	TSMO=	18.6 Semove Itel. Recorder on Clark Code Fire . Remainder
			Date 8-22-07 Total Alrendt Time 2740.1
			Pepell Date Seen Inspected in accordance with a PANNULL Inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition Signature Custo Multisuriser # 8 0 No 5 39407574 To
Non-Aside International Section		ALL ALL PROVIDED IN CONTROL OF THE PROVIDED IN C	Custo Dulheunser \$ 80 Mg . 5 39407576 To
11-20-03	Tach = 32	28.1	Removed this peop due to engine change. Reinstalled
			on overhauled engine. Custos Luthomson APS39607576

TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED
HOURS	HOURS	Snanskiinka taa
Taph = 328.1		pate (1-473). Fotal Aircraft nime
		Signature Color Province No. (259) 949-2020
TACHE	26.5	has been inspected the accompance with a flancia Co. 15 Meridian E. Bidg. H
38174	44RS	eignature 10 Company of the second of the se
Tach : 332.	/	party has been inspected in accordance with a garage
P. Syrs tore	26.6	Sonature Action and was determined to be in airworthy condition
Tach: 332	4 105 = 174	pap has been inspected in accordance with a Private
		Amosture Will Steemined to be in silworthy conduct.
N1948B		SpanaFlight  16705 103" Ave Ct E  PUYALLUP, WA 980374 (253) 944-2020  A Tentre Company
Completed an an determined to be	nual inspection this d in airworthy condition	ate. I certify that this propeller has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and was
	IN SERVICE HOURS  Take = 328./ M = 12.6  TACH = 381.6  Tach = 332.7 7.5yrs +5me = 1  N1948B  September 01, 26 Completed an and determined to be	IN SERVICE SINCE OVERHAUL  HOURS  Tach = 328./  Tach = 312./  7. Syrs tory = 26.6  Tach = 332./  7. Syrs tory = 26.6  Tach = 332./  7. Syrs tory = 26.6  N1948B  September 01, 2011 TACH: 332.6 TA

DATE





10-24-2012. N1948B Tach: 332.8 AFTT: 2748.8 Hobbs: 26.7
Prop SN:763671. Date Overhauled: 1-26-2001. TSO: 10yrs 6 mos. TSO: 27.3 hrs

Preformed an Annual Inspection in accordance with Cessna maintenance manual. This Propeller is in compliance with an Annual Inspection, current Federal Aviation regulations is in an airworthy condition and is returned to service.

Michael Bateman AP3645902IA

N1948B

SpanaFlight
16705 103" Avc. Ct. E.
PUYALLUP, WA 98374
(253) 848-2020



December 15, 2014 TACH: 333.1 TAT: 2749.1 Prop 13.5yrs TSMO: 27.6

Completed an annual inspection this date. I certify that this propeller has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and was determined to

be in airworthy condition Signature /

A&P no 3648024IA

N1948B

SpanaFlight

16705 103\*\* Ave Ct. E.
PUYALLUP, WA 98374
(253) 848-2020



February 23, 2016 TACH: 337.7 TAT: 2753.7 Prop 15yrs TSMO: 32.2

Completed an annual inspection this date. I certify that this propeller has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and was determined to

be in airworthy condition

Signature

A&P no Jane

DATE -	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE HOURS	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL HOURS	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED
417/17	HOURG		CIW 100 hour Insection and deternine
			Tobe in airworthy Conclition Dum Films
2. (2)			3×14706 AEP
811 51 18	l	305.0	to be in airworth Condition
			to be in airworthy condition
	[]		Duce Achie
			381476 ATP
1			

	wo: 15244	
		peller - page 1 of 1
DATE	The same of the sa	
DATE	Aviation Services Group, ELG 41.8 S Appeal Pkwy #52G - St. Ceorge, Utah 84790 - (435)674-1000	
	N1948B Tach: 129.2  N0CNING - 2-85-00207, S/N: 78TCA-0  November	er 1, 2019
	Inspect propeller per Cessna 177RG Maintenance manual's 100 hour guide.	
	I certify that this propeller has been inspected in accordance with a 100 HOUR INSPECTIO determined to be in an airworthy condition.	N and was
	Duane Adams IA 3814706 / Mule Adams	
-	wo: 15489 Propell	er - page 1 of 1
	Aviation Services Group, LLC - 4196 S Airport Pkwy #52G - St. George, Utah 84790 - (435)674-1000	
	N1948B McCauley, B2834C207, S/N: 78TCA-0 PTSO: 543.4 PTSO: 543.4	25, 2020
	Inspect and service per Cessna C177RG Maintenance Manual's 100 Inspection Guide.	
	I certify that this propeller has been inspected in accordance with a 100 HOUR INSPECTION determined to be in airworthy coodition	and was
	Duane Adams IA 3814706	

	Date:	12/16/2021	Hours: Tach: 301.3; Prop SMC	H: 606.3		Tail: 1948B	
DATE	Make:	Cessna	Model: 177RG			S/N: 177RG	-0564
	Name	: LaDell Bistline Sr.		Cert: A	AP3273481IA		
	Co	Westwing Aviation		Signed:	Jasell	Buttine	h
	McCa	uley B2DE34C 207.	SN 763671. Annual inspection p	performed t	his date. No disc	crepancies found with	h propeller.

1. United States	United States - FAA Form 8130-3-			
State of the State	Airworthiness	Approval Tag	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
and medical busy to the 20kg	U.S. Departmen	이 가장하게 하는 이 바람이 아무리 하였습니다. 이 사람이 되고 있는데 아무리 아무리 아무리 아무리 아무리 아무리 아무리를 다 되었습니다.		
4. Organization III Provided to Provide Not	thwest Propeller Selection St. E. Unit 3 & 4, Pu	ancina dincome	5. Work Order, Contract, or Invoice No. supports accepts or users and users or users are only users are only	
em 7. Description	8. Part Number	9. Eligibility 19 10. Qua	inity 11. Serial Number 12. Status/Work	
Me CAULES	0203462	Servith cas	2626 M ETE	
10 /e of a			1	
13. Remarks			45	
17, Non. ( 10d 2)/1/6.);			1	
in grantes.	Complete overhaul o		FLARBULL S'RIO.	
Pic importing country have been	applicable McCauley	service informati	on - 10 28 5	
in a condende with FAA appro-	sear market wateron in is	the chargon out in	respect to the writing Some Sie of a Ne	
Except as otherwise specifies in	The state of the s	above way tale ou	atti ni accordandi i h 767, anvorti ichse	
Limited life parts	must be accompanied by maintenan	on history including total ti		
14. New Overhauled			Accordance with FAR 43.9	
except as otherwise specified in in accordance with FAA approve	verhauled parts(s) identified above, block 13 was (were) manufactured id design data and airworthiness. ported, the special requirements of met.	above was carried	work specified in block 13 (er ettasted) I out in accordance with FAA airworthiness respect to the work performed the part(s) is return to service	
5. Signature:	16. FAA Authorization No.:	20. Authorized Signatur	21. FAA Repair Station IT6R625N	
7. Name (Typed or Printed):	18. Date:	22. Name (Typed or Pr	THE 23. Date: 1/26/81	
VA Form 8130-3 (11-93)	* (Optional) installer mus	t cross check eligibility wi	th applicable technical data.	
FAA Form 8130-3			s Approval Tag	
4 .			Responsibilities	
assembly.			institute authority to install the part/component/	
Where the user/installer work in acc of the country specified in block 1 it assembles from the Airworthiness	is essential that the User/installe(-e	nsures that his/her Airwor	thority different than the Airworthiness Authority thiness Authority accepts parts/components/	
certification issued in accordance w	ith the national regulations by the u	ser/installer before the air		
The FAA Form 8130-3 a	nd JAA Form One are equivalent. Other o	countries such as Canada als	o have equivalent acceptable documents.	

Instructions